24-25
23-24
22-23
21-22
20-21
19-20
18-19
17-18
16-17
15-16
14-15
13-14
12-13
11-12
10-11
09-10
08-09
07-08
06-07
05-06

)

Rocky View School Sports Association

Bow Valley
Bert Church
WH Croxford

NO SEASON
Cochrane
Bert Church
Chestermere
Cochrane
Cochrane
Bert Church
Cochrane
Chestermere
George McDougall
Cochrane
Chestermere
Cochrane
Bert Church
Chestermere

Bow Valley

George McDougall
Bow Valley
George McDougall

NO SEASON
WH Croxford
Cochrane
Cochrane
WH Croxford
Bert Church
Chestermere
Bert Church
Cochrane
Bert Church
Chestermere
Cochrane
Bert Church
Springbank
Bow Valley
Springbank

ROCKY VIEW SCHOOLS
SPORTS ASSOCIATION

JV Boys Basketball Archives

Cochrane
WH Croxford
Bert Church

NO SEASON

Bow Valley

W.H. Croxford
George McDougall
Springbank
George McDougall
George McDougall
George McDougall
Springbank
Cochrane
Springbank

Bert Church
Springbank
George McDougall
Bert Church

Bert Church



