

Rocky View School Sports Association

JV Boys Basketball Archives

JV Boys Basketball Divisional Championships

Year	Gold	Silver	Bronze
24-25	Bow Valley	George McDougall	Cochrane
23-24	Bert Church	Bow Valley	WH Croxford
22-23	WH Croxford	George McDougall	Bert Church
21-22			
20-21	no season	no season	no season
19-20	Cochrane	WH Croxford	Bow Valley
18-19	Bert Church	Cochrane	W.H. Croxford
1 <i>7-</i> 18	Chestermere	Cochrane	George McDougall
16-1 <i>7</i>	Cochrane	WH Croxford	Springbank
15-16	Cochrane	Bert Church	George McDougall
14-15	Bert Church	Chestermere	George McDougall
13-14	Cochrane	Bert Church	George McDougall
12-13	Chestermere	Cochrane	Springbank
11-12	George McDougall	Bert Church	Cochrane
10-11	Cochrane	Chestermere	Springbank
09-10	Chestermere	Cochrane	Bert Church
08-09	Cochrane	Bert Church	Springbank
07-08	Bert Church	Springbank	George McDougall
06-07	Chestermere	Bow Valley	Bert Church
05-06	Bow Valley	Springbank	Bert Church